

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCriminal Appeal No(s).1841-1842/2011

PRABHA SHARMA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BALRAM PATEL

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No.7313/2011 (II-A)

(This matter is connected with main matter i.e AR-1841-42/2011)

SLP(Cr1) No.970/2012 (II-A)

Date : 13-04-2021 These appeals/petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s)/  
petr.Ms. Ankita Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR  
Mr. Palav Agarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Maitreyee Jagat Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. K.P. Jayram, Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Kumar, Adv.Mr. Manish Kumar Choudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Namita Choudhary, AORFor Respondent(s)  
For State of M.P.  
In Cr1.A.1841-42/  
2011Ms. Ankita Choudhary, DAG  
Ms. Anuradha Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AORMr. Surendra Singh, Sr.Ad.  
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Court is convened through Video Conferencing.

List these matters after one week.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
DEPUTY REGISTRAR(RAJ RANI NEGI)  
DEPUTY REGISTRAR